
 

LabView

E-mail 
    www-gijutsu@ml.ibaraki.ac.jp 
URL 
    http://www.gijutsu.ibaraki.ac.jp/ 

 

 

  
 SPM9600
 OLS4000-SMT

Ultima IV
Thermo plus EVO
ZS90
DXR

 JPS-9010
FT/IR-420



2  

2 

1  

 

26 11 30

15 00

26 8 1
2 PP

1 6 20 10



 
-1  

3 

 



 

3

2/27

www-gijutsu@ml.ibaraki.ac.jp
T.K

 

26 10 3  

170
12

170

25
 

 

 

 

 

 

4 1 4/25)

5 5 7
2 5/13)

6 6/1)

8 (8/1)
8/22)

9 (9/24)

10 10/3

11 2
(11/9) 11/30)

2 (2/27)

4 


